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TE MIHI A TE
KAIHAUTU

As Maori Medical practitioners, we hold
within us the whakapapa of rangatira who
came before us and paved the way for us to
now stand as Maori Medical leaders and use
our voices and actions to effect positive
change for Maori health.

Ta Mason Durie challenged us to imagine and
create a health entity that we own, govern,
and develop independently. One that
embraces a holistic view of health and is
rooted in the principles of ‘by Maori, for
Maori.’

For the next 40 years and beyond, our
ultimate desire is to uphold our mana
motuhake. We want to move into an era
where Maori have tino rangatiratanga in
health, guided by our own cultural values
and expertise.

As we convene, let us challenge ourselves,
guestion who we are as Maori doctors, who
we are as Maori, and what Te ORA will make
a stand for moving forward.

Nei ra te mihi mahana ki a koutou katoa,
Nau mai ki Te Arawa e!

Dr Kasey Tawhara

Kaihautu
Te ORA ‘




TE RA TUHURA
MEDICAL CAREERS EXPO
PROGRAMME

SEPTEMBER - 26 - 2024

TANGATARUA MARAE, TOl OHOMAI INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY, MOKOIA DRIVE, ROTORUA

KAUPAPA TIME
POHIRI 10:30 AM
KAI 11:30 AM
WHAKAWHANAUNGATANGA 12:30 PM
EXPO 1:00 PM
AFTERNOON TEA 2:30 PM
SHARK TANK 3:00 PM
WA WANANGA 3:30 PM

MIHI WHAKAMUTUNGA 4:30 PM




HUI-A-TAU & SCIENTIFIC
CONFERENCE
DAY 1 PROGRAMME

SEPTEMBER - 27 - 2024

TANGATARUA MARAE, TOl OHOMAI INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY, MOKOIA DRIVE, ROTORUA

KAUPAPA TIME
POHIRI 09:00 AM
KAPU Tl & REGISTRATIONS 10:00 AM
KARAKIA & WELCOME 10:30 AM
WANANGA WAERE 10:45 AM
LUNCH 12:00 PM
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 1:00 PM
WANANGA W/ ROLLING KAPU 2:30 PM
TI

MIHI WHAKAMUTUNGA - DR 4:30 PM

DAVID TIPENE-LEACH




HUI-A-TAU & SCIENTIFIC
CONFERENCE
DAY 2 PROGRAMME

SEPTEMBER - 28 - 2024
RYDGES HOTEL, 10 TRYON ST, ROTORUA

KAUPAPA KAIKORERO
REGISTRATIONS

MIHI & HOUSE DR TAWA HUNTER &
KEEPING DR DANNY DE LORE

SESSION 1: DATA SOVEREIGNTY & HOLDING SPACE FOR WHANAU VOICES

KEYNOTE SPEAKER: DR DONNA CORMACK DR DONNA CORMACK

Al IN HEALTHCARE: REALISING THE
POTENTIAL WHILE MANAGING THE RISK

DR MATARORIA LYNDON

TE MANA O TE WAHINE: YOUNG MOTHERS
EXPERIENCES DURING PREGNANCY, BIRTH, MIA KOLO
AND INTO MOTHERHOOD

E HINE, TAIAHOAHOTIA TOKU ARA | TE PO DR SAM JACKSON, DR
- HINETEIWAIWA, ILLUMINATE MY KENDALL STEVENSON,
PATHWAY THROUGH THE NIGHT NICOLA BRIGHT

PANEL DISCUSSION

KAPU TI
SESSION 2: MAHIA TE MAHI! OUR CLINICAL PRACTICE UPDATES

MINDFUL SELF-CARE USING TE WHARE
TAPA WHA MODEL. WHY MINDFULNESS DR JETHRO LEROY
SHOULD BE PART OF POST GRADUATE

MEDICAL TRAINING.

TE WEU ME TE WAI: RESEARCH INTO HEALTH
AND WELLBEING IMPACTS OF ADVERSE DR HORI LAKING
WEATHER CONDITIONS ON FEBRUARY 14

MUKA TITIKI: INDIGENOUS MAORI UMBILICAL
CORD TYING AND CARE (USING A FLAX-FIBRE DR MOERANGI TAMATI
TIE)

TIME

08:00 AM

08:45 AM

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

09:50 AM

10:10 AM

10:40 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

11:50 AM

12:10 PM




HUI-A-TAU & SCIENTIFIC
CONFERENCE
DAY 2 CONTINUED

SEPTEMBER - 28 - 2024
RYDGES HOTEL, 10 TRYON ST, ROTORUA

KAUPAPA KAIKORERO

EHARA | TE PUARERE NOA, HE MAHURI

TOTARA: EXAMINATION OF_INEQUITIES IN DR FRANCES ROBBINS
SYPHILIS INFECTIONS IN MAORI MOTHERS

AND THEIR INFANTS

A QUALITATIVE KAUPAPA MAORI REVIEW
OF THE AUCKLAND CROSSLINKING DR MICAH RAPATA
SERVICE

WA KAI

SESSION 3: ME MATE URUROA, KEI MATE WHEKE!

KEYNOTE SPEAKER: DR CATHY DEWES DR CATHY DEWES

DR JACLYN ARAMOANA-

TITLE TBA
ARLIDGE

| MATE URUROA!: A CASE STUDY DR ARIHIA WAAKA

MIHI WHAKAMUTUNGA DR DANNY DE LORE

TIME

12:30 PM

12:50 PM

01:30 PM

02:30 PM

03:00 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM




HUI-A-TAU & SCIENTIFIC
CONFERENCE
AWARDS DINNER

SEPTEMBER - 28 - 2024

TE PUIA, 20 HEMO ROAD, WHAKAREWAREWA,
ROTORUA

KAUPAPA TIME
ARRIVE 5:30 PM
MIHI/WELCOME 6:00 PM

HEALTH & SAFETY

OPENING ENTERTAINMENT -
NGA KURA KAUPAPA MAORI O 6:15 PM
TE PUKU O TE IKA A MAUI

BUFFET KAI 7:00 PM

AWARDS 7:45 PM
TE RA TUHURA BEST CAREERS EXPO BOOTH
MEDICAL SCHOOL GRADUATES

TE TOHU WHAIORANGA HAUTUTANGA AWARD (PHARMAC)

TE TOHU WHAIORANGA RANGAHAU AWARD (PHARMAC)

NGA RANGATIRA MATAHIAPO HAUORA AWARD

FELLOWSHIP RECIPIENTS

IWI HEALTH AWARD - IN HONOUR OF DR TONY RUAKERE (MAS)
NGAKAU ORA AWARD - IN HONOUR OF DR PARATENE NGATA (MAS)
MAARIRE GOODALL AWARD

BAND STARTS 8:30 PM

PO MARIE KOUTOU! 12:00 AM

THE 2024 HUI-A-TAU
AWARDS DINNER IS PROUDLY
SPONSORED BY

PHARMNG




HUI-A-TAU & SCIENTIFIC

CONFERENCE

DAY 3 PROGRAMME

SEPTEMBER - 29 . 2024

RYDGES HOTEL, 10 TRYON ST, ROTORUA

KAUPAPA

MIHI

KAIKORERO

DR TAWA HUNTER &
DR DANNY DE LORE

SESSION 4: WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT - CULTURAL SAFETY

KAPEHU WHETU: NAVIGATING CROSS-
SECTIONAL GRADUATE OUTCOMES FOR
INDIGENOUS MEDICAL GRADUATES

“BY MAORI, FOR MAORI, FOR THE
BETTERMENT OF ALL” - HOW SURGICAL
REGISTRARS BASED IN TARANAKI
DELIVERED 26 HOSPITAL-BASED WANANGA
DEDICATED TO CULTURAL SAFETY,
WELLBEING, AND PROFESSIONALISM

EMBRACING INTERSECTIONALITY:
CULTIVATING CRITICAL CONSCIOUSNESS

TE ARA POKANGA KI AOTEAROA -
ASSESSING RESPONSIVENESS TO MAORI IN
SURGICAL RESEARCH OVER ALL NINE
SURGICAL SPECIALTIES

WAIATA BREAK

JESSIE PARR & DR JADE
TAMATEA

DR JAMIE-LEE RAHIRI

DR JOSH MANUKONGA

MAKAYLA KAHI & DR
JAMIE-LEE RAHIRI

SESSION 5: WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT - BY TE ORA FOR TE ORA

KEYNOTE SPEAKER: DR DAVID TIPENE-
LEACH: CULTURAL LOADING OF MAORI
DOCTORS - A DRAFT REPORT

BEYOND THE INDIGENOUS OBJECT:
LESSONS FROM WITHIN THE RACP

PANEL DISCUSSION: WHAT DOES A
FUTURE MAORI MEDICAL LEADER LOOK
LIKE? HOW DOES TE ORA MAKE THIS A
REALITY?

KAl AND POROPOROAKI

DR DAVID TIPENE-
LEACH

DR DAWN ADAIR & DR
MATT WHEELER

FACILITATOR: DR MATT
WHEELER

DR DANNY DE LORE &
DR TAWA HUNTER

TIME

09:00 AM

09:10 AM

09:30 AM

09:50 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:35 AM

12:30 PM




